
EVERWIN MATRIC. HR. SEC. SCHOOL 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT – 1 

30.08.2019   TIMETABLE    LKG 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

04.09.2019 Wednesday Pre SA1-Contest (Full Working Day) 

06.09.2019 Friday Tamil Written 

09.09.2019 Monday Maths Written 

10.09.2019 Tuesday Holiday 

11.09.2019 Wednesday Holiday 

12.09.2019 Thursday English Written 

13.09.2019 Friday Tamil Reading 

16.09.2019 Monday English Reading 

17.09.2019 Tuesday English Story 

18.09.2019 Wednesday Tamil Story 

19.09.2019 Thursday Tamil Recitation/English Recitation 

20.09.2019 Friday Maths Orals/ Conversation 

Note: *Pre SA-1 Contest will be held on 04.09.2019(Wednesday) 

           *20.09.2019(Friday) will be a full working day 

           * SA-1 holidays- 21.09.2019(Saturday)-02.10.2019 (Thursday) 

           *Exam Timings: 9.15a.m to 11.30a.m  

           *School reopens on 03.10.2019 (Thursday) 
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